
Builder: CUSTOM

Year Built: 2025

Model: Cruising or Racing Sailboat

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Germany

LOA: 134' 7" (41mm)

Beam: 30.51

Min Draft: 11' 10" (3.6mm)

Max Draft: 21' 4" (6.5mm)

PROJECT VELARCA 135 — CUSTOM

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Project Velarca 135 — CUSTOM from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available
on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Project Velarca 135 — CUSTOM or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/134/project_velarca_135/2025/354831/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/custom/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/134/project_velarca_135/2025/354831/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/custom/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/134/project_velarca_135/2025/354831/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/134/project_velarca_135/2025/354831/


2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

17245.2

17245.1

17245.3

17245.4

17245.5

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Project Velarca 135 — CUSTOM Page 2 of 6

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

We are pleased to announce our appointment as Central Agents for the sale of PROJECT
VELARCA 135. A 41 metre yacht that is designed to fill a gap in the yachting industry, it is
designed for explorers who seek anything but the ordinary. PROJECT VELARCA 135's
general arrangement, styling and technical features are specifically designed to smooth the
transition from motor yachting to the much lower carbon alternative of sailing. Innovations
include the completely new kind of rig with self-tacking and hydraulically furling jibs. We
look forward to discussing this exciting project with you.

Category: Cruising or Racing Sailboat Model Year: 2025

Year Built: 2025 Country: Germany

Basic Information

LOA: 134' 7" (41mm) Beam: 30.51

Min Draft: 11' 10" (3.6mm) Max Draft: 21' 4" (6.5mm)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed Range: 2800

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3

Accommodations

Project Velarca 135 — CUSTOM Page 3 of 6

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Hull Material: Composite

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Diesel Marine

Engine Information

Project Velarca 135 — CUSTOM Page 4 of 6

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

17245.1
17245.2

17245.3 17245.4

17245.5

Project Velarca 135 — CUSTOM Page 5 of 6

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/134/project_velarca_135/2025/354831/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/134/project_velarca_135/2025/354831/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/134/project_velarca_135/2025/354831/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/134/project_velarca_135/2025/354831/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/134/project_velarca_135/2025/354831/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Project Velarca 135 — CUSTOM Page 6 of 6

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	17245.2
	17245.1
	17245.3
	17245.4
	17245.5

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


