

PROJECT VELARCA 135 — CUSTOM



Builder: CUSTOM

Year Built: 2025

Model: Cruising or Racing Sailboat

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Germany

LOA: 134' 7" (41mm) Beam: 30.51 Min Draft: 11' 10" (3.6mm) Max Draft: 21' 4" (6.5mm)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs **Project Velarca 135** — **CUSTOM** from **our catalogue**. Presently, at **Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.**, we have a wide variety of yachts available on **our sale's list**. We also work in close contact with all the big **yacht manufacturers** from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Project Velarca 135 — CUSTOM or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	3
Overview	3
Basic Information	3
Dimensions	3
Speed, Capacities and Weight	3
Accommodations	3
Hull and Deck Information	4
Engine Information	4
PHOTOS	5
17245.2	5
17245.1	5
17245.3	5
17245.4	5
17245.5	5
CONTACTS	6
Contact details	6
Telephones	6
Office hours	6
Address	6

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

We are pleased to announce our appointment as Central Agents for the sale of PROJECT VELARCA 135. A 41 metre yacht that is designed to fill a gap in the yachting industry, it is designed for explorers who seek anything but the ordinary. PROJECT VELARCA 135's general arrangement, styling and technical features are specifically designed to smooth the transition from motor yachting to the much lower carbon alternative of sailing. Innovations include the completely new kind of rig with self-tacking and hydraulically furling jibs. We look forward to discussing this exciting project with you.

Basic Information

Category: Cruising or Racing Sailboat	Model Year: 2025	

Year Built: 2025

Dimensions

LOA: 134' 7" (41mm)

Min Draft: 11' 10" (3.6mm)

Beam: 30.51

Country: Germany

Max Draft: 21' 4" (6.5mm)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed Range: 2800

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 3

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Composite

Engine Information

Engines: 1

Manufacturer: Diesel Marine

PHOTOS









17245.5



CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email: andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004